Black Light Night Shoot - 12/20/25

Lewis Class A

NAME
SIXT, FRANK
ROSS, ID-GARY
SEELIGER, JIM

Lewis Class B

NAME
JOHNSON, ERIC
BERNARDY, JEFF
RAUSCH, LIAM
DOMINICK, ADDISON
BORSKI, GUS
CASWELL, MIKE
GRESK, CONNIE
WAECH, DOUG

Lewis Class C

NAME
SCHUELKE, DANICA
THOMA, TYLER
BRUNT, DONALD
GERBER, ETHAN
SCHULTZ, HAILEY
KLEMP, PAUL

Lucky # - 33
ALVIN, CHRIS
CHRISTMAN, ANDY

SIXT, FRANK
ROSS, JD-GARY
SEELIGER, JIM
DUTSCHCHEK, BUBBA
MARTIN, DIERKS
RAUSH, CASEY
HASS, GEORGE
BURGESS, MIKE
ROSS, GARY
HOLBACH, BRAIN
ALVIN, CHRIS

Score
391722
39 21,18
3817,21

Score
29 16,13
29 15,14
29 18,11
29 14,15
29 15,14
29 14,15
29 15,14
28 16,12

Score
23 11,12
23 8,15
22 14,8
22 10,12
22 6,16
22 10,12

39
39
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
33

WINNINGS
$71.00
$71.00

WINNINGS

WINNINGS

WINNINGS

HIGH GUN TOTAL

$177.50
$177.50



CHRISTMAN, ANDY
GRAFWALLNER, TOM
MURPHY, JEFF
MCBRAIR, WILLIAM
BAYS, ZACH
VOLLRATH, MIKE
SEELIGER, BRENDEN
KONEN, ALEX
POLZIN, DAVE
KASUBASKI, GREG
DOBERSTEIN, ARIEL
SCHWANDT, ROCCO

JOHNSON, ERIC
BERNARDY, JEFF
RAUSCH, LIAM
DOMINICK, ADDISON
BORSKI, GUS
CASWELL, MIKE
GRESK, CONNIE
WAECH, DOUG
FLOETER, ALLEN
THOM, LANE
KOHNKE, MAKENNA
LIMBURGER, LEAH
WUNROW, JOE
SONNENTAG, MAX
JOHNSON, GREG
JUDAY, CAPRICE
CAYER, AMBER
WITZKE, GARY
BECK, JOHN

KURKI, CHRIS
JOHNSON, HARRISON
YOUNG, JACK
FRANKE, GABBY
MARKHAM, ANDREA
BRADLEY, DENNIS

33
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
24
24



SCHUELKE, DANICA
THOMA, TYLER
BRUNT, DONALD
GERBER, ETHAN
SCHULTZ, HAILEY
KLEMP, PAUL

KAHL, ANN
GLEISNER, TODD
KLOSTERMAN, LUCAS
ACTERBERG, LESLIE
FLOETER, OWEN
LONGWORTH, NICHOLE
JOHNSON, JEREMY
LOEHR, LOU

THOM, GENE
HUNTER, KATIE
SCHILDER, RYKER
THOMA, AMY

BAYS, ABBY

BAYS, REBECCA
MCCOURT, JOE
ROEHL, DAN
CASWELL, ANNAMAE

23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
16
15
14
12



